PRECINCT NAME

BIRD

SOUTH PALNYRA

SOUTH PALMYRA

NORTH PALMYRA

MORTH PALMYRA

BRIGHTON 1

BRIGHTON 2

BRIGHTON 3

SHIPMAN 1

SHIPMAN &

SHIPMAN 3

CHESTERFIELD 1

CHESTERFIELD 2

WESTERM FOUND

BARR 1

BARR 2

SCOTTVILLE

r

PARTY

ao

O

CANDIDATE

DONALD L. CRUH
JAMES A. PARSLEY

PAUL E. LUTTRELL
JUDITH ANM WATERS

NO CANDIDATES FILED
RUTH L. DEATHERAGE

NO CAMDIDATES FILED
IRVING BRALEY

OLIVER A. WELLER
ROBERT L. NIFONG

ORLAND GENE RUBEMEYER
RUSSBEL J. TUCKER

NO CANDIDATES FILED
MO CAMDIDATES FILEDR

ROBERT L. UWATSON
NO CAMDIDATES FILED

NO CANDIDATES FILED
GEORGE E. KRAUSE

NO CANDIDATES FILED
NO CANDIDATES FILED

NO CAMDIDATES FILED
MO CANDIDATES FILED

ROBERT H. ADAMS
JAFES E. WALKINGTON

NO CAMDIDATES FILED
INEZ HAINS

JOHN P. BADER
SHIRLEY FALTER

NO CAMDIDATES FILED
GARY L. BILBRUCK

JAMES AULABAUGH
NO CAMDIDATES FILED

LELAND C. VANBEBBER
E. LEROY GAFFMNEY

TOTAL

24
16

o7

ie

69

48
35

129

180

32

&5

43

28

3z

43

39

54

&1
27



